
 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: SMARTSTATE RENTALS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1560m

16 December 2023 - 13:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.50
(0:10.79)

1:22.71
(0:11.35)

1:11.36
(0:11.17)

1:00.19
(0:11.25)

0:48.94
(0:11.88)

0:37.06
(0:12.14)

0:24.92
(0:12.14)

0:37.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 KNOWITALL JACK 8 66.6 0:10.97 1:33.50 [1] 1:22.53 [4] 1:11.25 [4] 1:00.01 [4] 0:48.78 [4] 0:36.95 [4] 0:24.66 [5] 0:36.95

McKenzie Apel 1200m Overall (0:10.97) (0:11.28) (0:11.24) (0:11.23) (0:11.83) (0:12.29) (0:12.03)

2 4 DEVIL KICK 6 66.4 0:11.06 1:33.57 [2] 1:21.89 [8] 1:10.64 [8] 0:59.29 [8] 0:48.23 [8] 0:36.60 [8] 0:24.47 [8] 0:36.60 -2

Dale Evans 1000m 1000m (0:11.68) (0:11.25) (0:11.35) (0:11.06) (0:11.63) (0:12.13) (0:12.13)

3 8 I'M BLUEY 3 66.6 0:10.86 1:33.60 [3] 1:22.74 [3] 1:11.43 [2] 1:00.29 [1] 0:49.04 [1] 0:37.12 [2] 0:25.02 [1] 0:37.12 -5

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m Overall (0:10.86) (0:11.31) (0:11.14) (0:11.25) (0:11.92) (0:12.10) (0:12.14)

4 1 ROCK 'N' SOL 11 66.7 0:11.05 1:33.92 [4] 1:22.44 [7] 1:11.39 [7] 1:00.17 [6] 0:49.02 [6] 0:37.21 [5] 0:25.12 [4] 0:37.21 -1

Erin Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:11.48) (0:11.05) (0:11.22) (0:11.15) (0:11.81) (0:12.09) (0:12.28)

5 6 MURRAJONG ROAD 1 65.7 0:10.82 1:34.13 [5] 1:23.31 [2] 1:11.89 [3] 1:00.63 [5] 0:49.36 [5] 0:37.40 [6] 0:25.22 [6] 0:37.40 -5

Tasha Chambers Overall Overall (0:10.82) (0:11.42) (0:11.26) (0:11.27) (0:11.96) (0:12.18) (0:12.12)

6 3 LIFETIME QUEST 9 67.2 0:11.05 1:34.38 [6] 1:23.28 [5] 1:12.11 [5] 1:01.06 [2] 0:49.77 [2] 0:37.88 [3] 0:25.66 [3] 0:37.88 +2

Ashley Butler 1400m 1200m (0:11.10) (0:11.17) (0:11.05) (0:11.29) (0:11.89) (0:12.22) (0:12.29)

7 9 NINE CARATS 12 66.8 0:11.24 1:34.54 [7] 1:23.25 [6] 1:12.01 [6] 1:00.66 [7] 0:49.42 [7] 0:37.60 [7] 0:25.46 [7] 0:37.60 -5

Chris McIver 1400m 1400m (0:11.29) (0:11.24) (0:11.35) (0:11.24) (0:11.82) (0:12.14) (0:12.18)

8 7 COODARADY 2 66.3 0:10.79 1:34.77 [8] 1:23.98 [1] 1:12.63 [1] 1:01.44 [3] 0:50.15 [3] 0:38.33 [1] 0:26.13 [2] 0:38.33 -5

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:10.79) (0:11.35) (0:11.19) (0:11.29) (0:11.82) (0:12.20) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Hunua Hank (#12), Key To The Zou (#11), Lenny Rocket (#10), Vandangle (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:37 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: SMARTSTATE RENTALS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1560m

16 December 2023 - 13:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.78
(0:12.78)

0:37.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 KNOWITALL JACK 8 66.6 0:10.97 0:12.63 [2] 1:33.50 0:36.95

McKenzie Apel 1200m Overall (0:12.63)

2 4 DEVIL KICK 6 66.4 0:11.06 0:12.34 [7] 0.3L 0:36.60 -2

Dale Evans 1000m 1000m (0:12.34)

3 8 I'M BLUEY 3 66.6 0:10.86 0:12.88 [1] 0.5L 0:37.12 -5

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m Overall (0:12.88)

4 1 ROCK 'N' SOL 11 66.7 0:11.05 0:12.84 [6] 2.3L 0:37.21 -1

Erin Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:12.84)

5 6 MURRAJONG ROAD 1 65.7 0:10.82 0:13.10 [4] 3.6L 0:37.40 -5

Tasha Chambers Overall Overall (0:13.10)

6 3 LIFETIME QUEST 9 67.2 0:11.05 0:13.37 [3] 4.9L 0:37.88 +2

Ashley Butler 1400m 1200m (0:13.37)

7 9 NINE CARATS 12 66.8 0:11.24 0:13.28 [8] 5.7L 0:37.60 -5

Chris McIver 1400m 1400m (0:13.28)

8 7 COODARADY 2 66.3 0:10.79 0:13.69 [5] 7L 0:38.33 -5

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:13.69)

Scratched: Hunua Hank (#12), Key To The Zou (#11), Lenny Rocket (#10), Vandangle (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:37 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: STARCUT FLOWERS Maiden Handicap - 1300m

16 December 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.54
(0:07.76)

1:09.78
(0:10.67)

0:59.11
(0:10.60)

0:48.51
(0:11.12)

0:37.39
(0:12.02)

0:25.37
(0:12.36)

0:37.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 PLAYFUL KISS 9 68.5 0:07.79 1:17.54 [1] 1:09.75 [3] 0:59.01 [3] 0:48.21 [3] 0:36.98 [3] 0:25.24 [2] 0:36.98

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:07.79) (0:10.74) (0:10.80) (0:11.23) (0:11.74) (0:12.23)

2 5 ROY'S ROAD 7 67.3 0:07.95 1:17.76 [2] 1:09.81 [7] 0:58.68 [5] 0:47.75 [5] 0:36.31 [5] 0:24.43 [6] 0:36.31 +2

Chris McIver 1000m Overall (0:07.95) (0:11.13) (0:10.93) (0:11.44) (0:11.88) (0:12.07)

3 6 RUBY SCARLET 15 68.1 0:08.16 1:17.86 [3] 1:09.70 [10] 0:58.51 [9] 0:47.42 [9] 0:36.08 [8] 0:24.04 [8] 0:36.08 +0

Tasha Chambers 1000m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.19) (0:11.09) (0:11.34) (0:12.04) (0:11.88)

4 3 READY TO GROOVE 14 68.0 0:07.91 1:17.95 [4] 1:10.04 [5] 0:58.70 [8] 0:47.52 [8] 0:36.09 [9] 0:23.95 [10] 0:36.09 +4

McKenzie Apel 1200m Overall (0:07.91) (0:11.34) (0:11.18) (0:11.43) (0:12.14) (0:11.83)

5 12 CHRISTMAS TIME 4 65.4 0:08.12 1:17.98 [5] 1:09.86 [9] 0:58.48 [10] 0:47.29 [10] 0:35.92 [10] 0:24.13 [9] 0:35.92 -4

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m Overall (0:08.12) (0:11.38) (0:11.19) (0:11.37) (0:11.79) (0:11.71)

6 8 SPICCATO 8 68.0 0:07.76 1:18.33 [6] 1:10.57 [1] 0:59.79 [4] 0:48.84 [4] 0:37.42 [4] 0:25.47 [4] 0:37.42 -4

Dale Evans 1200m Overall (0:07.76) (0:10.78) (0:10.95) (0:11.42) (0:11.95) (0:12.33)

7 7 LORD VADER 10 70.3 0:07.78 1:18.48 [7] 1:10.70 [2] 1:00.03 [2] 0:49.45 [1] 0:38.33 [1] 0:26.31 [1] 0:38.33 -5

Gabrielle Semmens 1000m Overall (0:07.78) (0:10.67) (0:10.58) (0:11.12) (0:12.02) (0:12.67)

8 9 CHARGRILL 3 67.8 0:07.92 1:18.75 [8] 1:10.83 [6] 0:59.64 [6] 0:48.70 [6] 0:37.26 [6] 0:25.51 [5] 0:37.26 -4

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:07.92) (0:11.19) (0:10.94) (0:11.44) (0:11.75) (0:12.14)

9 14 STILLWATER 1 67.8 0:08.01 1:19.00 [9] 1:10.99 [8] 0:59.87 [7] 0:48.76 [7] 0:37.31 [7] 0:25.43 [7] 0:37.31 -1

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.12) (0:11.11) (0:11.45) (0:11.88) (0:12.01)

10 10 WILD AFFAIR 6 67.8 0:08.35 1:19.70 [10] 1:11.35 [11] 1:00.04 [11] 0:48.97 [11] 0:37.38 [11] 0:25.43 [11] 0:37.38 +2

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.31) (0:11.07) (0:11.59) (0:11.95) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Roman Queen (#13), Fairybower Flyer (#15), C'est Belle (#11), Another Jack (#1), Chucka Tanty (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:37 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: STARCUT FLOWERS Maiden Handicap - 1300m

16 December 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.54
(0:07.76)

1:09.78
(0:10.67)

0:59.11
(0:10.60)

0:48.51
(0:11.12)

0:37.39
(0:12.02)

0:25.37
(0:12.36)

0:37.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 JUST LIKE ROSIE 16 70.7 0:07.89 1:19.75 [11] 1:11.86 [4] 1:01.32 [1] 0:50.69 [2] 0:39.52 [2] 0:27.35 [3] 0:39.52 +5

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:07.89) (0:10.54) (0:10.63) (0:11.17) (0:12.17) (0:13.10)

Scratched: Roman Queen (#13), Fairybower Flyer (#15), C'est Belle (#11), Another Jack (#1), Chucka Tanty (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:37 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: STARCUT FLOWERS Maiden Handicap - 1300m

16 December 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.01
(0:13.01)

0:37.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 PLAYFUL KISS 9 68.5 0:07.79 0:13.01 [1] 1:17.54 0:36.98

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:13.01)

2 5 ROY'S ROAD 7 67.3 0:07.95 0:12.36 [5] 1.3L 0:36.31 +2

Chris McIver 1000m Overall (0:12.36)

3 6 RUBY SCARLET 15 68.1 0:08.16 0:12.16 [9] 1.8L 0:36.08 +0

Tasha Chambers 1000m Overall (0:12.16)

4 3 READY TO GROOVE 14 68.0 0:07.91 0:12.12 [10] 2.2L 0:36.09 +4

McKenzie Apel 1200m Overall (0:12.12)

5 12 CHRISTMAS TIME 4 65.4 0:08.12 0:12.42 [7] 2.4L 0:35.92 -4

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m Overall (0:12.42)

6 8 SPICCATO 8 68.0 0:07.76 0:13.14 [3] 4.4L 0:37.42 -4

Dale Evans 1200m Overall (0:13.14)

7 7 LORD VADER 10 70.3 0:07.78 0:13.64 [2] 5.2L 0:38.33 -5

Gabrielle Semmens 1000m Overall (0:13.64)

8 9 CHARGRILL 3 67.8 0:07.92 0:13.37 [4] 6.7L 0:37.26 -4

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:13.37)

9 14 STILLWATER 1 67.8 0:08.01 0:13.42 [8] 8L 0:37.31 -1

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:13.42)

10 10 WILD AFFAIR 6 67.8 0:08.35 0:13.45 [11] 12L 0:37.38 +2

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:13.45)

Scratched: Roman Queen (#13), Fairybower Flyer (#15), C'est Belle (#11), Another Jack (#1), Chucka Tanty (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:37 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: STARCUT FLOWERS Maiden Handicap - 1300m

16 December 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.01
(0:13.01)

0:37.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 JUST LIKE ROSIE 16 70.7 0:07.89 0:14.25 [6] 12.2L 0:39.52 +5

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:14.25)

Scratched: Roman Queen (#13), Fairybower Flyer (#15), C'est Belle (#11), Another Jack (#1), Chucka Tanty (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:37 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1300m

16 December 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.72
(0:07.60)

1:08.12
(0:10.82)

0:57.30
(0:10.54)

0:46.76
(0:11.00)

0:35.76
(0:11.76)

0:24.00
(0:11.65)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TRACK TALE 7 69.2 0:07.65 1:15.72 [1] 1:08.07 [2] 0:57.29 [2] 0:46.58 [3] 0:35.50 [3] 0:23.88 [3] 0:35.50

McKenzie Apel 1200m Overall (0:07.65) (0:10.78) (0:10.71) (0:11.08) (0:11.62) (0:11.53)

2 1 SHAMEDY 3 68.6 0:07.84 1:15.91 [2] 1:08.07 [6] 0:57.24 [5] 0:46.55 [5] 0:35.49 [5] 0:23.89 [4] 0:35.49 -4

Ashley Butler 1000m Overall (0:07.84) (0:10.83) (0:10.69) (0:11.06) (0:11.60) (0:11.61)

3 5 HARCH ROAD 4 68.8 0:07.72 1:15.93 [3] 1:08.21 [4] 0:57.27 [4] 0:46.63 [4] 0:35.60 [4] 0:23.81 [5] 0:35.60 -1

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m Overall (0:07.72) (0:10.94) (0:10.64) (0:11.03) (0:11.79) (0:11.61)

4 6 HE'S THE ONE 11 68.7 0:07.91 1:16.05 [4] 1:08.14 [7] 0:57.15 [7] 0:46.39 [7] 0:35.24 [9] 0:23.69 [7] 0:35.24 +6

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:07.91) (0:10.99) (0:10.76) (0:11.15) (0:11.55) (0:11.44)

5 12 EYES ARE LION 8 68.6 0:08.14 1:16.33 [5] 1:08.19 [9] 0:57.24 [9] 0:46.59 [9] 0:35.72 [6] 0:24.10 [6] 0:35.72 -7

Dale Evans 1000m Overall (0:08.14) (0:10.95) (0:10.65) (0:10.87) (0:11.62) (0:11.63)

6 8 KARAKAROO 9 67.9 0:08.03 1:16.72 [6] 1:08.69 [8] 0:57.74 [8] 0:47.03 [8] 0:36.06 [7] 0:24.33 [8] 0:36.06 +0

Erin Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.03) (0:10.95) (0:10.71) (0:10.97) (0:11.73) (0:11.75)

7 3 MISHANI MAVERICK 5 69.7 0:07.60 1:16.76 [7] 1:09.16 [1] 0:58.34 [1] 0:47.80 [1] 0:36.75 [2] 0:25.04 [1] 0:36.75 -2

Tasha Chambers 1000m Overall (0:07.60) (0:10.82) (0:10.54) (0:11.05) (0:11.71) (0:11.86)

8 4 MISHANI AVIATOR 10 70.2 0:07.69 1:17.06 [8] 1:09.37 [3] 0:58.58 [3] 0:48.09 [2] 0:37.10 [1] 0:25.34 [2] 0:37.10 +1

Warwick Satherley 1000m Overall (0:07.69) (0:10.79) (0:10.49) (0:10.99) (0:11.76) (0:12.10)

9 10 ORCA 12 68.1 0:07.75 1:17.53 [9] 1:09.78 [5] 0:58.85 [6] 0:48.08 [6] 0:36.82 [8] 0:25.11 [9] 0:36.82 +5

Chris McIver 1200m Overall (0:07.75) (0:10.93) (0:10.77) (0:11.26) (0:11.71) (0:11.87)

10 11 SHEZAPEARLER 1 67.9 0:08.21 1:18.76 [10] 1:10.55 [10] 0:59.43 [10] 0:48.70 [10] 0:37.82 [10] 0:26.17 [10] 0:37.82 -7

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.12) (0:10.73) (0:10.88) (0:11.65) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Sergeant's Pride (#13), Mishani Twilight (#9), Forcesome (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:37 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1300m

16 December 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TRACK TALE 7 69.2 0:07.65 0:12.35 [1] 1:15.72 0:35.50

McKenzie Apel 1200m Overall (0:12.35)

2 1 SHAMEDY 3 68.6 0:07.84 0:12.28 [3] 1L 0:35.49 -4

Ashley Butler 1000m Overall (0:12.28)

3 5 HARCH ROAD 4 68.8 0:07.72 0:12.20 [4] 1.1L 0:35.60 -1

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m Overall (0:12.20)

4 6 HE'S THE ONE 11 68.7 0:07.91 0:12.25 [5] 1.6L 0:35.24 +6

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:12.25)

5 12 EYES ARE LION 8 68.6 0:08.14 0:12.47 [7] 3.1L 0:35.72 -7

Dale Evans 1000m Overall (0:12.47)

6 8 KARAKAROO 9 67.9 0:08.03 0:12.58 [8] 5.4L 0:36.06 +0

Erin Molloy 1000m Overall (0:12.58)

7 3 MISHANI MAVERICK 5 69.7 0:07.60 0:13.18 [2] 5.6L 0:36.75 -2

Tasha Chambers 1000m Overall (0:13.18)

8 4 MISHANI AVIATOR 10 70.2 0:07.69 0:13.24 [6] 7.4L 0:37.10 +1

Warwick Satherley 1000m Overall (0:13.24)

9 10 ORCA 12 68.1 0:07.75 0:13.24 [9] 10.2L 0:36.82 +5

Chris McIver 1200m Overall (0:13.24)

10 11 SHEZAPEARLER 1 67.9 0:08.21 0:14.10 [10] 17.2L 0:37.82 -7

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:14.10)

Scratched: Sergeant's Pride (#13), Mishani Twilight (#9), Forcesome (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:37 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: HORIZON PROJECTS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1200m

16 December 2023 - 15:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.98
(0:13.21)

0:57.77
(0:11.07)

0:46.70
(0:11.24)

0:35.46
(0:11.64)

0:23.82
(0:11.63)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DEEL WITH ME 3 65.9 0:11.19 1:10.98 [1] 0:57.48 [4] 0:46.29 [5] 0:35.01 [5] 0:23.38 [5] 0:11.92 [4] 1:10.98 0:35.01

Erin Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:11.19) (0:11.28) (0:11.63) (0:11.46) (0:11.92)

2 9 CHATILLY 8 66.6 0:10.99 1:11.04 [2] 0:57.63 [3] 0:46.64 [2] 0:35.49 [2] 0:23.87 [2] 0:12.18 [3] 0.2L 0:35.49 +9

McKenzie Apel 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.99) (0:11.15) (0:11.62) (0:11.69) (0:12.18)

3 5 BRINGYATICKET 7 66.4 0:11.02 1:11.08 [3] 0:57.48 [5] 0:46.46 [4] 0:35.26 [4] 0:23.72 [3] 0:12.29 [1] 0.4L 0:35.26 +2

Ashley Butler 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:11.02) (0:11.20) (0:11.54) (0:11.43) (0:12.29)

4 8 KAMARCHER 4 66.0 0:11.07 1:11.18 [4] 0:57.97 [1] 0:46.90 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:24.02 [1] 0:12.36 [2] 0.9L 0:35.66 -1

Chris McIver Overall 1000m (0:13.21) (0:11.07) (0:11.24) (0:11.64) (0:11.66) (0:12.36)

5 4 PHOENIX FLYER 9 65.8 0:11.11 1:11.24 [5] 0:57.55 [7] 0:46.44 [7] 0:35.13 [8] 0:23.53 [8] 0:12.05 [5] 1.1L 0:35.13 +6

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.11) (0:11.31) (0:11.60) (0:11.48) (0:12.05)

6 11 KEY TO THE ZOU 13 66.4 0:11.11 1:11.72 [6] 0:58.04 [6] 0:46.93 [6] 0:35.74 [6] 0:24.14 [4] 0:12.49 [6] 3.9L 0:35.74 +4

Adrian Layt 800m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.11) (0:11.19) (0:11.60) (0:11.65) (0:12.49)

7 6 LUCIA MARIA 5 65.8 0:11.16 1:11.80 [7] 0:58.47 [2] 0:47.31 [3] 0:36.10 [3] 0:24.19 [6] 0:12.48 [8] 4.3L 0:36.10 -1

Gabrielle Semmens 800m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:11.16) (0:11.21) (0:11.91) (0:11.71) (0:12.48)

8 3 NIC ME SOME 6 66.8 0:11.07 1:11.86 [8] 0:57.99 [8] 0:46.92 [8] 0:35.78 [7] 0:24.19 [7] 0:12.57 [7] 4.5L 0:35.78 -1

Dale Evans 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.07) (0:11.14) (0:11.59) (0:11.62) (0:12.57)

Scratched: Elviare (#13), Bold Zip (#7), Aidenabet (#2), Act Of Royalty (#12), Lenny Rocket (#10), Run Rampant (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:37 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM THE MTC RATINGS BAND 0 - 65
Handicap - 1050m

16 December 2023 - 15:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.81
(0:04.40)

0:56.41
(0:10.87)

0:45.54
(0:10.41)

0:35.13
(0:11.20)

0:23.93
(0:11.70)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 RUBUNKAR 3 70.7 0:04.59 1:00.81 [1] 0:56.22 [7] 0:45.37 [3] 0:34.98 [3] 0:23.80 [2] 0:12.23 [1] 1:00.81 0:34.98

McKenzie Apel 1000m Overall (0:04.59) (0:10.85) (0:10.39) (0:11.18) (0:11.57) (0:12.23)

2 2 WHOSHOTTHEMAGICIAN 7 69.4 0:04.47 1:01.10 [2] 0:56.63 [5] 0:45.51 [5] 0:34.93 [4] 0:23.77 [4] 0:12.31 [4] 1.5L 0:34.93 +4

Warwick Satherley 800m Overall (0:04.47) (0:11.12) (0:10.58) (0:11.16) (0:11.46) (0:12.31)

3 5 NUKE 2 70.1 0:04.46 1:01.10 [3] 0:56.64 [4] 0:45.52 [4] 0:34.93 [5] 0:23.71 [5] 0:12.32 [3] 1.6L 0:34.93 +1

Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:04.46) (0:11.12) (0:10.59) (0:11.22) (0:11.39) (0:12.32)

4 9 MISS HELMUT 9 71.5 0:04.53 1:01.32 [4] 0:56.79 [6] 0:46.05 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:24.44 [1] 0:12.63 [2] 2.9L 0:35.64 +6

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:04.53) (0:10.74) (0:10.41) (0:11.20) (0:11.81) (0:12.63)

5 1 COLD POWER 1 68.8 0:04.42 1:01.74 [5] 0:57.32 [2] 0:46.02 [6] 0:35.28 [6] 0:23.88 [6] 0:12.29 [6] 5.2L 0:35.28 +2

Ashley Butler 1000m Overall (0:04.42) (0:11.30) (0:10.74) (0:11.40) (0:11.59) (0:12.29)

6 10 RUN RAMPANT 5 68.3 0:04.45 1:01.84 [6] 0:57.39 [3] 0:45.90 [7] 0:35.02 [7] 0:23.56 [7] 0:12.06 [7] 5.7L 0:35.02 +6

Raul Silvera Olivera 800m Overall (0:04.45) (0:11.49) (0:10.88) (0:11.46) (0:11.50) (0:12.06)

7 8 ACT OF ROYALTY 10 71.4 0:04.40 1:02.20 [7] 0:57.80 [1] 0:46.88 [2] 0:36.39 [2] 0:25.04 [3] 0:13.09 [5] 7.7L 0:36.39 +7

Chris McIver 1000m Overall (0:04.40) (0:10.92) (0:10.49) (0:11.35) (0:11.95) (0:13.09)

8 3 PANKHURST 6 67.0 0:04.82 1:02.98 [8] 0:58.16 [8] 0:46.72 [8] 0:35.70 [8] 0:24.25 [8] 0:12.56 [8] 12.2L 0:35.70 +0

Erin Molloy 1000m Overall (0:04.82) (0:11.44) (0:11.02) (0:11.45) (0:11.69) (0:12.56)

Scratched: Fay Faye (#6), Flaming Homer (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:37 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN FRIDAY 22ND DECEMBER OPEN Handicap -
1050m

16 December 2023 - 16:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.28
(0:04.36)

0:55.92
(0:10.99)

0:44.93
(0:10.49)

0:34.44
(0:11.01)

0:23.43
(0:11.32)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:34.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 COURTESY BUS 6 70.2 0:04.61 1:00.28 [1] 0:55.67 [5] 0:44.75 [4] 0:34.28 [3] 0:23.22 [3] 0:11.91 [3] 1:00.28 0:34.28

Raul Silvera Olivera 800m Overall (0:04.61) (0:10.92) (0:10.47) (0:11.06) (0:11.31) (0:11.91)

2 3 BLUE KENTUCKY MOON 5 70.1 0:04.36 1:00.29 [2] 0:55.93 [1] 0:44.90 [2] 0:34.37 [2] 0:23.40 [2] 0:12.12 [1] 0.1L 0:34.37 -4

Warwick Satherley 1000m Overall (0:04.36) (0:11.03) (0:10.53) (0:10.97) (0:11.28) (0:12.12)

3 6 CAPTAIN FOX 10 71.2 0:04.48 1:00.42 [3] 0:55.94 [2] 0:45.07 [1] 0:34.58 [1] 0:23.57 [1] 0:12.19 [2] 0.9L 0:34.58 +3

McKenzie Apel 1000m Overall (0:04.48) (0:10.87) (0:10.49) (0:11.01) (0:11.38) (0:12.19)

4 5 MISTER LARRABEE 7 69.8 0:05.07 1:00.45 [4] 0:55.38 [8] 0:44.14 [8] 0:33.63 [8] 0:22.79 [8] 0:11.73 [6] 1.1L 0:33.63 +0

Chris McIver 800m Overall (0:05.07) (0:11.24) (0:10.51) (0:10.84) (0:11.06) (0:11.73)

5 1 SIR ROCKET 4 69.3 0:04.55 1:00.54 [5] 0:55.99 [4] 0:44.65 [6] 0:34.04 [6] 0:23.10 [5] 0:11.89 [5] 1.6L 0:34.04 -3

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:04.55) (0:11.34) (0:10.61) (0:10.94) (0:11.21) (0:11.89)

6 4 FANAAR 8 70.7 0:04.81 1:00.65 [6] 0:55.84 [7] 0:44.77 [5] 0:34.29 [5] 0:23.20 [6] 0:12.04 [4] 2.1L 0:34.29 +9

Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:04.81) (0:11.07) (0:10.48) (0:11.09) (0:11.16) (0:12.04)

7 9 GOLDEN ATHENA 2 70.0 0:04.70 1:00.76 [7] 0:56.06 [6] 0:44.71 [7] 0:34.17 [7] 0:23.12 [7] 0:11.98 [7] 2.6L 0:34.17 -1

Erin Molloy 800m Overall (0:04.70) (0:11.35) (0:10.54) (0:11.05) (0:11.14) (0:11.98)

8 8 FRATELLINO 9 70.3 0:04.51 1:01.00 [8] 0:56.49 [3] 0:45.51 [3] 0:34.98 [4] 0:23.89 [4] 0:12.21 [8] 3.9L 0:34.98 +4

Tasha Chambers 800m Overall (0:04.51) (0:10.98) (0:10.53) (0:11.09) (0:11.68) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Acoustix (#10), Wren's Day (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:37 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


